心
Manual
MP6 Multi Gas Sensor Module
Easy to Use
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions Page 1 of 8
General Information
Safety Warnings

•
•
Order Information
Product Name
MP6 Multi Gas Sensor Module
Note: The basic parameters of this module include the onboard MEMS temperature and humidity sensor. The digital smart gas sensors and external temperature and
humidity sensors can be selected from the table below.
Based on the MP6 multi gas sensor module, you can select any digital sensor from the external temperature and humidity sensor selection
table, toxic gas sensor selection table, and combustible gas sensor selection table for customized combination.
Order Number
04-MP6-01
Product Name
Digital Temperature and Humidity Sensor
External Temperature and Humidity Sensor Product List
MP6 Product List
Order Number
04-DS-TH-01
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions Page 7 of 8
Digital Gas Sensor Product List
Order Number Range Response TimeResolutionProduct Name Formula
04-DS4-AsH3-1-01 0-1 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 80 s)0.001 ppmDS4 Smart Digital Arsine Gas Sensor AsH3
04-DS4-B2H6-1-01 0-1 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 80 s)0.001 ppmDS4 Smart Digital Diborane Gas Sensor B2H6
04-DS4-Cl2-100-01 0-100 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.01 ppmDS4 Smart Digital Chlorine Gas Sensor Cl2
04-DS4-CH4S-10-01 0-10 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 80 s)0.001 ppm
DS4 Smart Digital Methyl Mercaptan Gas Sensor CH4S 04-DS4-CH4S-100-01 0-100 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 80 s)0.01 ppm
04-DS4-CH4S-5000-01 0-5000 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 80 s)0.1 ppm
04-DS4-ETO-10-01 0-10 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.001 ppm
DS4 Smart Digital Ethylene Oxide Gas Sensor ETO
(C2H4O) 04-DS4-ETO-200-01 0-200 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.1 ppm
04-DS4-ETO-1000-01 0-1000 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.1 ppm
04-DS4-CO-2%-01 0-2% vol. < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.001% vol.
04-DS4-CO-10-01 0-10 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 80 s)0.001 ppm
DS4 Smart Digital Carbon Monoxide Gas Sensor CO
04-DS4-CO-100-01 0-100 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.01 ppm
04-DS4-CO-1000-01 0-1000 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.1 ppm
04-DS4-GeH4-5-01 0-5 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 80 s)0.001 ppmDS4 Smart Digital Germane Gas Sensor GeH4
04-DS4-H2S-1000-01 0-1000 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.1 ppm
04-DS4-H2S-5000-01 0-5000 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.1 ppm
DS4 Smart Digital Hydrogen Sulfide Gas Sensor H2S
04-DS4-H2S-10-01 0-10 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.001 ppm
04-DS4-H2S-100-01 0-100 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.01 ppm
04-DS4-H2-1000-01 0-1000 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.1 ppm
DS4 Smart Digital Hydrogen Gas Sensor H2 04-DS4-H2-5000-01 0-5000 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.1 ppm
04-DS4-H2-5%-01 0-5% vol. < 35 s  (T90 < 90 s)0.001% vol.
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions Page 8 of 8
Digital Gas Sensor Product List
Order Number Range Response TimeResolutionProduct Name Formula
04-DS4-HCN-50-01 0-50 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.01 ppmDS4 Smart Digital Hydrogen Cyanide Gas Sensor HCN
04-DS4-O2-25%-01 0-25% vol. < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.01% vol.DS4 Smart Digital Oxygen Gas Sensor O2
04-DS4-NO2-2000-01 0-2000 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.01 ppm
04-DS4-NO2-50-01 0-50 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.01 ppm
DS4 Smart Digital Nitrogen Dioxide Gas Sensor NO2
04-DS4-NO2-100-01 0-100 ppm < 3 s  (T90 < 30 s)0.01 ppm